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CLACKAMAS

CDOUMTY

School

Canby

Estacada
Gladstone
Gresham/Barlow
Lake Oswego
Molalla River
North Clackamas
Oregon City
Oregon Trall
Silver Falls

West Linn/Wilsonville

If you want additional information please contact:

# of Permits
27
8
6
6
9
11
16
13
16
1
10

LeAnn Woodward

Administrative Assistant

Building Codes
503-742-4750

Construction Excise Tax

Between 4/1/2025 and 6/30/2025

Value
$11,641,634.42
$1,318,247.40
$2,173,436.29
$2,356,373.51
$1,974,112.14
$2,797,545.88
$20,609,671.42
$4,727,894.45
$6,064,515.84
$607,218.36
$3,321,221.44

SqFt
66,134
7,876
13,669
19,560
12,122
17,696
39,528
26,901
34,171
2,420
17,236

Tax Remitted

$103,043.64
$10,417.92
$11,120.46
$11,029.92
$17,390.38
$24,369.98
$53,269.28
$42,942 .49
$31,553.28
$2,323.20
$25,303.43



