

Construction Excise Tax

Between 4/1/2025 and 6/30/2025

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	27	\$11,641,634.42	66,134	\$103,043.64
Estacada	8	\$1,318,247.40	7,876	\$10,417.92
Gladstone	6	\$2,173,436.29	13,669	\$11,120.46
Gresham/Barlow	6	\$2,356,373.51	19,560	\$11,029.92
Lake Oswego	9	\$1,974,112.14	12,122	\$17,390.38
Molalla River	11	\$2,797,545.88	17,696	\$24,369.98
North Clackamas	16	\$20,609,671.42	39,528	\$53,269.28
Oregon City	13	\$4,727,894.45	26,901	\$42,942.49
Oregon Trail	16	\$6,064,515.84	34,171	\$31,553.28
Silver Falls	1	\$607,218.36	2,420	\$2,323.20
West Linn/Wilsonville	10	\$3,321,221.44	17,236	\$25,303.43

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750